
 
Grenada 2027 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2027 Friday New Year’s Day 

February 7, 2027 Sunday Independence Day 

March 26, 2027 Friday Good Friday 

March 28, 2027 Sunday Easter Sunday 

March 29, 2027 Monday Easter Monday 

April 24, 2027 Saturday Carriacou Maroon and String Band Music Festival 

May 1, 2027 Saturday Labour Day 

May 16, 2027 Sunday Pentecost 

May 17, 2027 Monday Whit Monday 

May 27, 2027 Thursday Corpus Christi 

August 2, 2027 Monday Emancipation Day 

August 9, 2027 Monday Carnival Monday 

August 10, 2027 Tuesday Carnival Tuesday 

September 1, 2027 Wednesday Kirani Day 

October 15, 2027 Friday Aunty Tek Spice Word Festival 

October 25, 2027 Monday Thanksgiving Day 

December 4, 2027 Saturday Camerhogne Folk Festival 

December 25, 2027 Saturday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2027 Sunday Boxing Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


